
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07126881 

Name of Company 

MYLES ARCHER DESIGNS LIMITED 

I, 
Mansoor Mubarik 
103 Scotney Gardens 
St Peters Street 
Maidstone 
Kent 
ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs 
as at 14 March 2013. 

Signed Date: 5 Mare! 13 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
103 Scotney Gardens -cotanied Neuse 
St Peters Street 
Maidstone 

== | ON 
19/03/2013 #135 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MYLES ARCHER DESIGNS LIMITED 

on the 14 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name MA VES Lotev-r Agate 

Signed Wiha 

Dated Id_ O%- 2atS 



FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19 

MYLES ARCHER DESIGNS LIMITED 

Calculation Not Relevant. No floating charge or date prior to implementation date. 

14 March 2013



Myles Archer Designs Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None NIL. NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank 4,014 80 4,014.80 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,014 80 

Signature Mili _ pate_I¢.- AZ - ZalS 



Myles Archer Designs Limited 
Statement of Affairs as at 14 March 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,014.80 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors.- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,014.80 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
4,014 80 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Ni! 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,014 80 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 

Estimated deficioncy/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,014 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,014 80 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (axctuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 1,500 00 
Directors & Associated Creditors Nil 

HM Revenue & Customs — CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 60,319 02 
(61,819.02) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (57,804.22) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (57,804 22) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (2.00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (57,806 22) 

contre MUN Parla? pate 44-6 - 1S



el 
-
E
O
-
}
]
 

meq 
C
U
P
 

T
U
N
 

ampwusig 

Teel) 
| 2061919 

auon 
| 

uCN 
auoN 

00°00S't 
ZIP 

ID] ‘“xessq ’ prog] 
‘peoy Yoorquery 

9O1-FOL 
“esnoy 

UOTIO) 
ssadoo3 

uoy]TurepH] 
BSp ZING 

“xassns sayy 
‘
B
u
r
g
 M| 

auON 
| 

SuON 
auON 

_| ZO6TE'09 
“peoy ucisuyireg 

‘asnopy e8pyg 
uo}SupLINg 

‘2o4j;0 JUSWADIOUA, 
suiojsn> 

pue anuaaay 
WH, 

3 

fymsoe| 
2 

| 
fa prey 

joanre, 
a
i
e
 

Ayumaas 
Aue 

umouty 
SsoIppVy 

aureu 
A
u
e
d
w
o
p
 

30 syrex2q 

GS.LINM 
SNOISId 

WAHOUV 
Sa1AN 

@ ampaips 


